SIDE ORDERS KIDS MEAL
Beans $2.50 Kids Meal - Served With A Side Of Rice & Beans
Rice $2.50 1Cheese Quesadilla $5.50
Chips &Salsa $3.99 RlaceSteak %25
Chips & Guacamole $6.50
NEW! Green Salsa $1.99
Salsa $1.99
Grilled Jalapeiio $1.25
Pickled Jalapeiios $0.99 LATCAN G g
Guacamole $4.75 Z T CARRY OUT MENU
Extras (Cheese or Sour Cream)  $0.75 l/mly S (0\/99“6 :
Avocado Slice $0.75 Cd Cd, T" 818 SMcLean Blvd. « Elgin, IL60123
. ebrale aud parly!!
Chips $1.99 _ 224'806'2126
Fries $2.99 Let us take the stress out of planning
what to serve your guests soyou don't

MENUDO ON THE WEEKENDS have to. Call us today to talk about what BAR AND
1/2 Gall 22.99 you have in mind so we can custom
p{atea & :13_99 tailor your food perfectly. DINING RDDM
i NOW OPEN!

\ , NO ORDER IS TO N
Can Coke 1.75
Briche 22 BIG OR TO SMALL! BEST BIRRIA TACOS!!
o h s:.ss PLEASE CONTACT US FOR UUR GR!LLED STEAH
Reg.Horchata 3.75 lS #l lM THE AREAI
I'g Horchata $4'50 YOUR NEXT CATERING Chicken, Ground Beef, & Al Pastor
Bottled Cok $3.50 Veggie Options Available
RZg.Jeam:icZ $3.50 224-806-2126

: CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR DETAILS HOURS

Lg.Jamalca' $4.50 www.emilysmexicangrill.com Monday - Thursday 11am-12am
Reg. Tamarindo $3.50 Friday & Saturday 11am-2am

Lg. Tamarindo $4.50

Prices Subject To Change Without Notice

Sundayllam-12am



TACOS

Corn Or Flour Tortillas Served With Your Choice Of
Meat, Onion, Cilantro, Lettuce & Tomatoes

Steak $4.25
Birria $4.00 or with Cheese $4.25
Ground Beef $3.85
Chicken or Al Pastor $3.85
Chorizo $3.85
Consome Dipping Sauce $0.99

BURRITOS

Loaded Burrito - Flour Tortilla Served With Your
Choice Of Meat, Rice, Beans, Cheese, Sour Cream,
Onion, Cilantro, & Avocado

Steak $11.50
Ground Beef $10.50
Chicken or Al Pastor $10.50
Birria $10.50
Chorizo $10.50

Regular Burrito- Flour Tortilla Served With Your
Choice Of Meat, Rice, Beans & Cheese

Steak $9.99
Ground Beef $8.99
Chicken or Al Pastor $8.99

AllAmerican Burrito - Flour Tortilla Served With
Your Choice Of Meat, Lettuce, Cheese, Sour Cream,
& Tomatoes

Steak $9.99
Ground Beef $8.99
Chicken or Al Pastor $8.99

TOSTADAS

Tostadas- Flat Shell Tortilla Served With Your Choice
0f Meat, Beans, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, & Sour Cream

Steak $4.75
Ground Beef $4.25
Chicken or Al Pastor $4.25

TORTAS

Oven Baked Bread Served With Your Choice Of Meat, Beans,
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Sour Cream, Mayo, & Tomatoes

Steak $10.50
Other Meats $9.75
Milanesa de Pollo $9.99

SALADS

Chopped Lettuce Served With Your Choice Of Meat,

Rice, Beans, Tomatoes, Cheese, Sour Cream, & Avocados
Steak $9.50
Other Meat $8.99

VEGGIE

Served With Rice, Beans, Tomatoes, Lettuce, Cheese
Sour Cream, & Avocado

VeggieBurrito $8.25
Veggie Salad $8.25
VeggieTaco $3.50
VeggieTorta $8.50

NACHOS

Your Choice Of Meat Served With Corn Chips, Rice,
Beans, Lettuce, Cheese, Sour Cream, Tomatoes,
Avocado, & Jalapenos

Steak $11.75
Ground Beef $10.50
Chicken or Al Pastor $10.50

QUESADILLAS

Quesadilla - 6” Flour Tortilla With Melted Cheese

Steak

Other Meats
Cheese
Birria

Giant Quesadilla - 13" Flour Tortilla With
Melted Cheese

Steak

Other Meats

Cheese

Birria

TAMALES

Pork
Chicken

DINNERS

Dinners-Served With A Side Of Rice & Beans
(Includes Either Corn Or Flour Tortillas)

Steak

Steak Fajitas

Chicken Fajitas
Steak & Shrimp Faijitas
Shrimp Fajitas
BistecaLaMexicana

3Taco Dinner
3Steak Taco Dinner
3 Birria Taco Dinner
2BirriaTaco Dinner
2 Steak Taco Dinner
2Taco Dinner

$4.99
$4.50
$4.00
$4.99

$9.50
$8.50
$8.00
$9.25

$2.95
$2.95

$19.99
$19.99
$16.99
$22.99
$21.99
$19.99

$13.99
$15.25
$15.25
$10.50
$10.50
$10.15



