SIDE ORDERS

Beans	\$2.50
Rice	\$2.50
Chips & Salsa	\$3.99
Chips & Guacamole	\$6.50
NEW! Green Salsa	\$1.99
Salsa	\$1.99
Grilled Jalapeño	\$1.25
Pickled Jalapeños	\$0.99
Guacamole	\$4.75
Extras (Cheese or Sour Cream)	\$0.75
Avocado Slice	\$0.75
Chips	\$1.99
Fries	\$2.99

MENUDO ON THE WEEKENDS

1/2 Gallon	\$22.99
Plate	\$13.99

DRINKS

Can Coke	\$1.75
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Jarritos	\$2.85
Reg. Horchata	\$3.75
Lg Horchata	\$4.50
Bottled Coke	\$3.50
Reg. Jamaica	\$3.50
Lg. Jamaica	\$4.50
Reg. Tamarindo	\$3.50
Lg. Tamarindo	\$4.50

KIDS MEAL

Kids Meal - Served With A Side Of Rice & Beans

1 Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.50
1 Taco Steak	\$6.25



Emily's loves to celebrate and party!!

Let us take the stress out of planning what to serve your guests so you don't have to. Call us today to talk about what you have in mind so we can custom tailor your food perfectly.

NO ORDER IS TO BIG OR TO SMALL!

PLEASE CONTACT US FOR YOUR NEXT CATERING

224-806-2126

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR DETAILS www.emilysmexicangrill.com

Prices Subject To Change Without Notice



CARRY OUT MENU

818 S McLean Blvd. • Elgin, IL 60123

224-806-2126

BAR AND DINING ROOM NOW OPEN!

BEST BIRRIA TACOS!!!

OUR GRILLED STEAK IS #1 IN THE AREA!

Chicken, Ground Beef, & Al Pastor Veggie Options Available

HOURS

Monday - Thursday 11am-12am Friday & Saturday 11am-2am Sunday 11am - 12am

TACOS

Corn Or Flour Tortillas Served With Your Choice Of Meat, Onion, Cilantro, Lettuce & Tomatoes

Steak	\$	4.25
Birria \$4.00	or with Cheese \$	4.25
Ground Beef	9	3.85
Chicken or Al Pastor	9	3.85
Chorizo	9	3.85
Consome Dipping Sauce	e	0.99

BURRITOS

Loaded Burrito - Flour Tortilla Served With Your Choice Of Meat, Rice, Beans, Cheese, Sour Cream, Onion, Cilantro, & Avocado

Steak	\$11.50
Ground Beef	\$10.50
Chicken or Al Pastor	\$10.50
Birria	\$10.50
Chorizo	\$10.50

Regular Burrito - Flour Tortilla Served With Your Choice Of Meat, Rice, Beans & Cheese

Steak	\$9.99
Ground Beef	\$8.99
Chicken or Al Pastor	\$8.99

All American Burrito - Flour Tortilla Served With Your Choice Of Meat, Lettuce, Cheese, Sour Cream, & Tomatoes

Steak	\$9.99
Ground Beef	\$8.99
Chicken or Al Pastor	\$8.99

TOSTADAS

Tostadas - Flat Shell Tortilla Served With Your Choice Of Meat, Beans, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, & Sour Cream

Steak	\$4.75
Ground Beef	\$4.25
Chicken or Al Pastor	\$4.25



TORTAS

Oven Baked Bread Served With Your Choice Of Meat, Beans, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Sour Cream, Mayo, & Tomatoes

Steak	\$10.50
Other Meats	\$9.75
Milanesa de Pollo	\$9.99

SALADS

Chopped Lettuce Served With Your Choice Of Meat, Rice, Beans, Tomatoes, Cheese, Sour Cream, & Avocados

Steak	\$9.50
Other Meat	\$8.99

VEGGIE

Served With Rice, Beans, Tomatoes, Lettuce, Cheese Sour Cream, & Avocado

Veggie Burrito	\$8.25
Veggie Salad	\$8.25
Veggie Taco	\$3.50
Veggie Torta	\$8.50

NACHOS

Your Choice Of Meat Served With Corn Chips, Rice, Beans, Lettuce, Cheese, Sour Cream, Tomatoes, Avocado, & Jalapenos

Steak	\$11.75
Ground Beef	\$10.50
Chicken or Al Pastor	\$10.50

QUESADILLAS

Quesadilla - 6" Flour Tortilla With Melted Cheese	
Steak	\$4.99
Other Meats	\$4.50
Cheese	\$4.00

\$4.99

Giant Quesadilla - 13" Flour Tortilla With

Melted Cheese	
Steak	\$9.50
Other Meats	\$8.50
Cheese	\$8.00
Birria	\$9.25

TAMALES

Birria

Pork	\$2.95
Chicken	\$2.95

DINNERS

Dinners - Served With A Side Of Rice & Beans (Includes Either Corn Or Flour Tortillas)

Steak	\$19.99
Steak Fajitas Steak Fajitas	\$19.99
Chicken Fajitas	\$16.99
Steak & Shrimp Fajitas	\$22.99
Shrimp Fajitas	\$21.99
Bistec a La Mexicana	\$19.99

3 Taco Dinner	\$13.99
3 Steak Taco Dinner	\$15.25
3 Birria Taco Dinner	\$15.25
2 Birria Taco Dinner	\$10.50
2 Steak Taco Dinner	\$10.50
2 Taco Dinner	\$10.15